
         

 
C.S.A.U. (20 chiens) 

 
NOM DU CHIEN RACE 

SEXE 
NE(E) 

LE 
N°TATOUAGE 

OU PUCE 
N° LOF N° 

CT 
NOM DU 

CONDUCTEUR 
CLUB  

REPRESENTE 
QUALIF. 

FRIPOUILLE X Terrier jack 
russel 

09/12 
2010 

250269604263
352 

  BARRE Johanny C.E.C Côte de 
beauté 

EXC 

FUNKY DU 
DOMAINE DES 
SIX BOURGEOIS 

Berger 
Allemand 
Femelle 

04/11/ 
2010 

250269801642
281 

  GODRIE André C.I.E.C Cabariot TB 

GADGET IN 
HAPPYNESS OF 
BENITO FARM 

Berger 
Australien 
Femelle 

16/01/ 
2011 

250269604134
394 

1 
B.AUS.
27993/0 

 LESCASTREYRES 
Roland 

C.I.E.C Cabariot EXC 

GOUACHE Berger 
Australien 
Femelle 

28/02 
2011 

2 GVJ 515   RENAUD  
Laurence 

C.I.E.C. Cabariot TB 

GADGET DES 
BORDES 
ROUGES 

Berger des 
Shetland 

Mâle 

15/05 
2011 

250269604371
577 

1 SHET. 
24144/0 

 ROGER  
Corinne 

C.E.C. Côte de 
beauté 

EXC 

FIZ Berger  
Australien 

Mâle 

01/10 
2010 

250268500441
689 

  SANSOIT 
Adeline 

C.I.E.C Cabariot EXC 
 

GENNAH Coton de 
tuléar 

Femelle 

05/04 
2011 

2 GWR 604   TEXIER 
Eliane 

C.E.C. Côte de 
beauté 

B 

ELIVIA DE 
HERDEZABAD 

Jack russel 
terrier 

Femelle 

11/12 
2009 

2GNV657 3.J.R.T 
24836/ 

 PEROCHAIN  
Jessica 

C.E.C Côte de 
beauté 

EXC 

ELIE DU BOIS 
DE LA BRIQUE 

Bouvier des 
Flandres  

Mâle 

02/12 
2009 

250269602889
298 

1 
BOUV.
37209/ 

 NAUD 
Michel 

Club Cynophile 
Aunisien 

EXC 

DYNOSO Golden 
Retriever 

24/01 
2011 

250269604277
965 

  FRANCOIS 
Florence 

Club Cynophile 
Aunisien 

TB 

F’NUNA DE LA 
PETITE 
SAUNERIE 

Léonberg 
Femelle 

03/08 
2010 

250269801560
133 

2 
LEO.28

581/ 

 MURILLO  
Laurence 

Club Cynophile 
Aunisien 

EXC 

TOBY X Labrit 
Mâle 

10/10 
2002 

250268500514
062 

  SARRAZY 
Silvia 

C.I.E.C. Cabariot TB 

EAU DE ROSE Cairn Terrier 
Femelle 

26/11 
2009 

250269602892
267 

Cairn.43
185/ 
6850 

 MOREAU  
Serge 

C.I.E.C. Cabariot EXC 

FOR EVER DE 
L’ENCLOS 
D’USCO 

Beauceron 
Femelle 

 

26/05 
2010 

250269604049
778 

B.BEA.
131146/
20157 

 MUZEREAU  
Laura 

C.I.E.C Cabariot EXC 

FULENNE DU 
MARAIS DE 
SAINTONGE 

Epagneul 
breton 

Femelle 

06/09 
2010 

2 GSY 944   KERGADALLAN 
Aline 

C.I.E.C. Cabariot EXC 

FREE FURIA 
REGLISSE DE 
LA PETITE 
ROCHETTE 

Berger de brie 
Femelle 

22/11 
2011 

250269604200
755 

1 
B.BR10
6106/ 

 MAZELIER  
Catherine 

C.I.E.C Cabariot EXC 

DAPHNE Golden 
retriever 
Femelle 

03/10 
2008 

250269602478
526 

  SANSOIT 
Amandine 

C.I.E.C. Cabariot EXC 

GAIA Border collie 
Femelle 

12/09 
2011 

250269604429
456 

BOR.C
OL 

28007/0 

 ROCHA 
Séverine 

C.I.E.C. Cabariot AJOURNE 

FALCON Caniche 
Mâle 

06/11 
2010 

250268500457
320 

9CAN.1
70213/ 

 MUNOZ 
Claude 

 EXC 

FERIOUS DE LA 
VALLEE DES 
AUSTRALIENS 

Berger 
Australien 

13/04 
2010 

250269604011
567 

  STEGRE 
Annie 

C.I.E.C. Cabariot EXC 
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BREVET (3 chiens) 

 
 

NOM DU CHIEN RACE 
SEXE 

NE(E) 
LE 

N°TATOUAGE 
OU PUCE 

N° LOF N° CT NOM DU 
CONDUCTEU

R 

CLUB  
REPRESENTE 

QUALIF. 

ENGIE Shih tzu 
Femelle 

06/04 
2009 

2502694001
30830 

 00000 BRET 
Muguette 

C.I.E.C. 
Cabariot 

EXC 
89.5 

 
FANY DES 
MAZELLIERES 

Berger 
Australien 
Femelle 

 

16/08 
2010 

2502698016
09873 

024320 00000 SANCHEZ  
Didier 

C.E.C. Côte de 
beauté 

EXC 
80 
 

FIGGGINE DU 
MAS 
GHILBERT 

Boston 
Terrier 
Mâle 

 

06/12 
2010 

2502696041
28895 

004572 00000 FOURRE 
Bérangère 

Club Cynophile 
Aunisien 

TB 
74.5 

 
 

CLASSE 1  (14 chiens) 
 
 
 

NOM DU CHIEN RACE 
SEXE 

NE(E) 
LE 

N°TATOUAGE 
OU PUCE 

N° LOF N° CT NOM DU 
CONDUCTEUR 

CLUB  
REPRESENTE 

QUALIF
. 

DEAN Schnauzer 
géant 
Mâle 

14/01 
2008 

2502698011
81981 

015705
/02610 

87085 LASSALLE-
CLAUX 
Mirtille 

C.E.C. 
Cognaçais 

 
 

B 
184.5 

DOWL’US 
DU 

ROYAUME 
D’ANGELIQ

UE 

Shetland 
Mâle 

15/12 
2008 

2502696025
90771 

021407
/02352 

91374 MUHLEGGER 
Yvette 

C.I.E.C 
Cabariot 

EXC 
225 

C.GUN DE 
LA CABANE 

DES 
BERGERS 

Berger 
Belge 

Malinois 
Mâle 

18/11 
2007 

2502685000
50768 

201393
/20178 

85826 RABY 
Christelle 

C.E.C. 
Cognaçais 

B 
185 

FEELING DU 
BOIS DE LA 

LICORNE 

Berger belge 
Tervueren 
Femelle 

18/04 
2010 

 

2502696028
14246 

216897 94034 COMTE  
Sonia 

Club 
Tourangeau 
du chien de 

sport 

TB 
217 

ELIKA DES 
ETANGS 

SAUVAGES 

Berger belge 
Tervueren 
Femelle 

13/03 
2009 

2502685001
68293 

209647
/21376 

90462 CHEVESSIER 
Véronique 

Club 
Tourangeau 
du chient de 

sport 

TB 
196 

EDEN DE 
RHYNATSY 

Schipperke 
Femelle 

07/02 
2009 

2502696026
47607 

006119
/01321 

89931 SIFOUANE 
Laurie 

Club 
Tourangeau 
du chient de 

sport 

NC 

BEBOP DU 
CONTE DE 

CRISTO 

Berger de 
Beauce 
Femelle 

05/11 
2006 

2FCP732 120915
/18878 

86544 CHAUFFAILLE 
Catherine 

Les 
Carrières 

Noires 

TB 
214.5 

DOUBAYE 
DU MAS DES 
LAVANDES 

Berger 
Belge 

Malinois 
Mâle 

15/06 
2008 

2502696023
73754 

204535
/20276 

94313 DEBOUTE 
Maryvonne 

Les 
Carrières 

Noires 

B 
143.5 

GAIA 
D’ALLEGRO 

MA NON 
TROPPO 

Berger de 
Beauce 
Femelle 

29/05 
2011 

2502687100
39766 

134717 101717 TRUANT 
Michel 

C.E.C 
Mérignac 

EXC 
240 

ECHO DU 
PICOURLET 

Berger des 
pyrénées 

Mâle 

25/02 
2009 

2502698013
46629 

030893
/00107 

89976 CLOUARD  
Ghislaine 

C.C.E. 
Saintais 

TB 
222.5 



VOXANE DE 
LA MICHE 

DOREE 

Berger de 
Beauce 
Femelle 

08/10/ 
2004 

2 EAE 194 114143
/17871 

77763 BREARD  
Pierre 

C.E.C. 
Cognaçais 

TB 
216 

UDSON DES 
HABITS 
NOIRS 

Berger de 
Beauce  
Mâle 

05/11 
2003 

2502698005
42268 

110656 73989 BREARD  
Pierre 

C.E.C 
Cognaçais 

EXC 
226 

EROS Golden 
retriever 

01/05 
2009 

 2 FWL 906 096708 00000 JOFFROY  
Véronique 

A.C.C. 
Courçon 

NC 

CALLI Labrador 
Retriever 
Femelle 

11/09 
2007 

2502696021
53518 

 06524 CHATENAY 
Myriam 

A.C.C. 
Courçon 

NC 

 
 
 

CLASSE 2 (15 chiens) 
 

NOM DU CHIEN RACE 
SEXE 

NE(E) 
LE 

N°TATOUAGE 
OU PUCE 

N° LOF N° CT NOM DU 
CONDUCTEUR 

CLUB  
REPRESENTE 

QUALIF. 

ESQUISSE Rotweiller 
Femelle 

27/04 
2009 

2502696027
00602 

078533 93416 LACOUR 
Christine 

C.I.E.C Cabariot 
 

TB 
224.5 

DARIUS Schnauzer 
géant 
Mâle 

14/01 
2008 

2502698011
82745 

015704
/02594 

87111 LASSALLES-
CLAUX 
Mirtille 

C.E.C Cognaçais B 
200.5 

CHICA 
BONITA 

Berger des 
pyrénées 
Femelle 

07/08 
2008 

 
 

2502685001
18641 

 00000 POLLET 
Colette 

C.I.E.C. Cabariot B 
193.5 

SILDE DU 
MAZET 

JULYSSE 

Affenpins-
cher 
Mâle 

30/09 
2001 

2502696000
12776 

000239 00000 COCHO 
 Cécile 

C.I.E.C. Cabariot TB 
227 

FACO DES 
JARDINS 
D’EBENE 

Berger belge 
Groëndael 

Mâle 

08/03 
2010 

2502696028
93920 

217459 96301 ROSE  
Annabelle 

Club Cynophile 
Aunisien 

NC 
177.5 

DALYA DU 
BOIS DE LA 

LICORNE 

Berger belge 
Tervueren 
Femelle 

 

23/02 
2008 

2 FFK 124 202544
/20126 

86304 COMTE  
Sonia 

Club Tourangeau 
du chien de sport 

EXC 
267.5 

ANOUCK DE 
DAME 

NATURE 

Shar pei 
Femelle 

05/11 
2005 

2502698008
51451 

018160
/03707 

79453 SIFOUANE  
Genny 

Club Tourangeau 
du chien de sport 

NC 
134 

SOUAD Type Berger  
Belge 
Mâle 

26/01 
2007 

2502697002
75894 

 05602 GOUBAN 
Catherine 

Club Sportif 
Canin du Thouet 

NC 
157 

FRISKO Berger 
Allemand 

Mâle 

26/09 
2005 

9851200234
36288 

592346
/35139 

80058 FOURNEST 
Jean-Louis 

Club Canin 
Challandais 

B 
203.5 

BELKISS 
SIRIUS DES 
OLIVIERS 

Berger 
Belge 

Tervueren 
Femelle 

14/07 
2006 

2502698009
54390 

052195
/08625 

83627 VOGT  
Marie-Laurence 

Club Sportif 
Canin du Thouet 

B 
198 

DJAGGER 
DES ILES 

FIDJI 

Berger 
Belge 

Malinois 

28/01 
2008 

2502696022
86935 

201995
/20153 

87041 BOUILLON 
Guy 

C.E.C Cognaçais NC 
175.5 

CKEOPS DU 
CANIDE DE 
L’OLIVIER 

Berger 
allemand 
Femelle 

12/09 
2007 

2502698011
18645 

 05644 JEANNEAU 
Sandrine 

C.I.E.C. Cabariot TB 
250.5 

MIRKA Berger 
Allemand 
Femelle 

20/01 
2003 

2 CSP 922  02957 CORBINAUD  
Gilles 

C.C.E.A. 
Saintais 

NC 
159.5 

E’ELENA Berger 
Belge 

malinois 
Femelle 

23/05 
2009 

2502696026
13104 

211026 92931 POGNOT  
Michel 

C.I.E.C. Cabariot 
 

TB 
236.5 

TEOLET DU 
CLOS DU 

VIEUX FIEF 

Berger des 
pyrénées 

Mâle 

09/04 
2002 

2 BYA 140 028303
/03838 

66399 MONNEVEUX 
Christiane 

C.C.E.A. 
Saintais 

NC 
153.5 



 
 

CLASSE 3 (4 chiens) 
 
 
 

NOM DU CHIEN RACE 
SEXE 

NE(E) 
LE 

N°TATOUAGE 
OU PUCE 

N° LOF N° CT NOM DU 
CONDUCTEUR 

CLUB  
REPRESENTE 

QUALIF
. 

CRUFT DES 
FONDS DE 
GUEULE 

Berger 
Hollandais 

Femelle 

24/11 
2007 

2502696022
06393 

002030 87721 FREBOEUF 
Jean-Yves 

Centre Sportif 
Canin du Thouet 

 

EXC 
 

270 
BEB DU CLOS 

SAINT 
RIAUMONT 

Berger 
Belge 

Tervueren 
Femelle 

04/07 
2006 

2 EWR 354 052382
/08593 

82998 ROUILLE 
Patrick 

C.R.C.T. La 
Rochelle 

EXC 
 

268 

DAYTON 
BROWN DE LA 
BRISSOTIERE 

Caniche 
nain 
Mâle 

04/06 
2008 

2 GAX 345 166016
/15047 

88511 TRUANT 
Christiane 

C.E.C Mérignac TB 
 

247 
VOLGA DU 
BAC DES 

HERMELLES 

Berger belge 
malinois 
Femelle 

10/07 
2004 

 

2 DYS 946  02774 HIRBEC 
Gérard 

C.I.E.C. Cabariot TB 
 

237 
 
 


